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Sukkot (Autumn) Term 2023/2024 
Wednesday 6th September 2023 to Thursday 21st December 2023 

Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th September INSET Day 

Wednesday 6th September   Term Starts 

Monday 25th September School Closed for Yom Kippur 

Monday 23rd to Friday 27th October School Closed - Half Term 

Monday 30th October Term Starts 

Thursday 21st December Term ends at 1.30pm 

 
 

Purim (Spring) Term 2024 
Monday 8th January 2023 to Friday 28th March 2024 

Monday 8th January INSET Day 

Tuesday 9th January Term Starts 

Monday 12th to Friday 16th February Half Term 

Monday 19th February Term Starts 

Thursday 28th March Term ends at 1.30pm 

Friday 29th March to Friday 5th April School Closed Easter Holiday 

 
 

Shavuot (Summer) Term 2024 
Monday 8th April 2024 to Friday 19th July 2024 

Monday 8th April Term Starts 

Monday 22nd April to 1st May  Passover (School Closed) 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Monday 27th to Friday 31st May Half Term (School Closed) 

Wednesday 12th June Shavout (School Closed) 

Friday 21st June Inset Day 

Friday 19th July  Term ends at 1.30pm 

 
Early Closure for Shabbat on Friday afternoons 
 
Mosaic Jewish Primary closes at 2.30pm every Friday to allow families to prepare and be ready for 
Shabbat when it starts. 


